Main Campus

Class Schedule Spring Semester 2024

+ = Required Prerequisite courses or Instructor's permission December 18, 2023
Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
Monday, March 25 & May 13 (Make up classes for 3/29 & 5/17)
Clas
sSroo Class
I 9:00-10:15 A.M. Type crs Instructor m I 9:00—-10:15 A.M. Type crs Instructor room
F/L
PSYC1011 General Psychology L 3 Steltz A ENGL3122 Creative Writing /Ct 3 Schreiber B
C,
IT/10:30-11:45 A.M. PSYC4322 Crisis Counseling Ct 3 Schenke A
Counseling
PSYC4012 Practicum 2 C 3 Schenke A |II|10:30—-11:45 A.M.
MATH1011 Mathematics I L/M 3 Trimble MPR PSYC3222 Advanced CounselingC 3 Schenke A
L/C Fundamentals of
MISS2022 Spiritual Formation t 3 Blanc B YMIN2011 Youth Ministry Ct 3 Baker B
12:00-12:50 P.M. Chapel
II12:00—3:15 P.M.
BIBL4111 General Epistles B 3 Blanc B |[III2:00—4:30 P.M. (Wednesdays Only)
Advanced Audio
Western Civilization Engineering &
HIST2222 II i, 1 3 Davis A CHMN3212 Lighting Design L/ct 3 Eichelberger H
Main Campus - Remote Learning Classes
Course ID Course Name Type Crs Instructor
CHMN4244 Christian Ministries Internship Ct 3 Bubar
PSYC4244 Counseling Internship Ct 3 Schenke
SCIN3211 Life Science L, S 3 Peck

Classroom (Rm) Key

A = Seminary A B =
B Seminary B ct =
H = Huskies Den L =
MPR = Multipurpose Room H =

Bible/Theology
Concentration
Liberal Arts Elective M
History Elective

Type Key:

Fine Arts Elective
Counseling Elective
Math Elective
Science Elective

F
C

S




January

February

March

April

May

Main Campus

Academic Calendar Spring Semester 2024

19

23

26

16

23

19

29

17

24

11.15.2023

Returning Students Arrival

Attention! The RAs and others involving in Snowcamp for Student
Ministry Credit must return to campus on Friday, January 12. All
others return to campus on Friday, January 19

Classes Begin

Main Campus: Week 1, Drop period; 100% refund

Main Campus: Week 2, Withdrawal period (VWD); 75% refund

Main Campus: Week 3, Withdrawal period (VWD); 50% refund

Main Campus: Week 4, Withdrawal period (VWD); 25% refund

Main Campus: Week 5, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund

Main Campus: Week 6, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund

Spring Break

Main Campus: Week 7 or later, Failed grade (F); 0% refund

Classes Resume

Easter Break (Good Friday)

Classes Resume

Semester Ends

Final Grades due by 4 PM



