

Main Campus

Class Schedule Spring Semester 2024

+ = Required Prerequisite courses or Instructor's permission

December 18, 2023

Tuesday & Thursday					Wednesday & Friday						
						Мо	nday, March 2	25 & May 13 (Make up c	lasse	es for 3/29 & 5	5/17)
I	9:00-10:15	A.M.	Type	crs Instructor	Clas sroo m	I	9:00-10:15	A.M.	Type	crs Instructor	Class
	PSYC1011	General Psychology	L	3 Steltz	А		ENGL3122	Creative Writing	F/L /Ct	3 Schreiber	В
II	10:30-11:45	A.M.					PSYC4322	Crisis Counseling	C, Ct	3 Schenke	А
	PSYC4012	Counseling Practicum 2	С	3 Schenke	А	II	10:30-11:45	5 A.M.			
	MATH1011	Mathematics I	L/M	3 Trimble	MPR		PSYC3222	Advanced Counseling	g C	3 Schenke	А
	MISS2022	Spiritual Formation	L/C t	3 Blanc	В		YMIN2011	Fundamentals of Youth Ministry	Ct	3 Baker	В
III	2:00-3:15 P.M.				12:00-12:50 P.M. Chapel						
	BIBL4111	General Epistles	В	3 Blanc	В	III	2:00-4:30 I	P.M. (Wednesdays Onl	-y)		
	HIST2222	Western Civilization	н, L	3 Davis	А		CHMN3212	Advanced Audio Engineering & Lighting Design	L/Ct	3 Eichelberger	Н

Main Campus - Remote Learning Classes						
Course ID	Course Name	Type	Crs	Instructor		
CHMN4244	Christian Ministries Internship	Ct	3	Bubar		
PSYC4244	Counseling Internship	Ct	3	Schenke		
SCIN3211	Life Science	L, S	3	Peck		

Classroom (Rm) Key

 A
 =
 Seminary A

 B
 =
 Seminary B

 H
 =
 Huskies Den

 MPR
 =
 Multipurpose Room

Type Key:

B = Bible/Theology F = Fine Arts Elective
Ct = Concentration C = Counseling Elective
L = Liberal Arts Elective M = Math Elective
H = History Elective S = Science Elective



Main Campus

Academic Calendar Spring Semester 2024

11.15.2023

January	19	Returning Students Arrival
		Attention! The RAs and others involving in Snowcamp for Student Ministry Credit must return to campus on Friday, January 12. All others return to campus on Friday, January 19
	23	Classes Begin
	26	Main Campus: Week 1, Drop period; 100% refund
February	2	Main Campus: Week 2, Withdrawal period (VWD); 75% refund
	9	Main Campus: Week 3, Withdrawal period (VWD); 50% refund
	16	Main Campus: Week 4, Withdrawal period (VWD); 25% refund
	23	Main Campus: Week 5, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund
March	1	Main Campus: Week 6, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund
	4-18	Spring Break
	8	Main Campus: Week 7 or later, Failed grade (F); 0% refund
	19	Classes Resume
	29	Easter Break (Good Friday)
April	2	Classes Resume
p+++	_	
May	17	Semester Ends
	2.4	Final Grades due by 4 PM